THE DATASHEET OF
PCL-406ASP,000
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
713
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in inches over
(millimeters) unless otherwise

Technical support:
Refer to inside back cover.
Ordering Information
Typical Part Number PCL -2 02A 1 S ,000
1. Basic Series:
PCL = 3A, 5A type PCLH = 10A,15A type
2. Number of Poles:
1 = 1 pole (PCLH only) 2 = 2 pole 4 = 4 pole (PCL only)
3. Coil Voltage:
01A=6VAC 02A=12VAC 03A=24VAC 04A=48VAC
05A=100VAC 06A=110/120VAC 07A=200VAC 08A=220/240VAC
01D=6VDC 02D=12VDC 03D=24VDC 04D=48VDC 05D=100/110VDC
4. Contact Material:
Blank = Ag (only available on 4 pole model) 1 = Ag Alloy (available with all versions)
5. Contact Arrangement:
Blank = Form C M = Form A
6. Case Type:
S = Standard (Smoke color) F = Flange mount (Smoke color)
7. Terminal Type:
Blank = Plug-in P = PCB
8. Indicator Lamp:
Blank = None L = Indicator Lamp
9. Option:
,000 = Standard model Other suffix = Custom model.
PCL 2c, 2a type (PCB Terminal)              PCL 2c, 2a type (Plug-in Terminal)
NOT PRESENT ON FORM A MODEL
.02
(.5) .059
(1.5)
.197 ± .012
(5.0 ± .3)
1.32 ± .02
(33.6 ± .5)
1.08 ± .02
(27.5 ± .5)
.835 ± .02
(21.2 ± .5)
.157 ± .008
(4.0 ± .2)
.157 ± .008
(4.0 ± .2)
.520 ± .008
(13.2 ± .2)
.02
(.5)
.02
(.5)
.059
(1.5).02
(.5)
.248
(6.3)
.25
(6.35)
.498
(12.65)
.659
(16.75)
.02
(.5)
.098
(2.5)
.22 ± .012
(5.6 ± .3)
1.32 ± .02
(33.6 ± .5)
.835 ± .02
(21.2 ± .5).520 ± .008
(13.2 ± .2)
.02
(.5).02